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WATER IS OUR WORLD
Event 14 Mixed 4x100m Medley Heats
24 AUG 2017 -11:39 4x100m 4-Nages Mixte Séries
Results Summary
EVENT NUMBER 14
Record Splits NAT (Relay) Location Date
WR 3:38.56 52.32 1:56.47 2:46.39 USA - United States Budapest (HUN) 26 JUL 2017
wJ 3:45.85 1:00.53 2:00.27 2:51.60 RUS - Russian Federation Singapore (SGP) 26 AUG 2015
CR 3:45.85 1:00.53 2:00.27 2:51.60 RUS - Russian Federation Singapore (SGP) 26 AUG 2015
Heats
Rank Heat Lane NAT/Name R.T. 50m 100m Time Time
Behind
1 3 7 CAN - Canada 3:51.24
HANNAH Jade (W) 0.58 29.09 1:00.43 1:00.43
MASTROMATTEO Gabe (M) 0.39 28.52 1:01.45 2:01.88
ZAVAROS Mabel (W) 0.45 27.75 59.43 3:01.31
GAZIEV Ruslan (M) 0.27 23.67 49.93 3:51.24
2 1 8 USA - United States 3:52.09 0.85
NORDMANN Lucie (W) 0.54 29.78 1:01.66 1:01.66
ROY Daniel (M) 0.50 28.96 1:01.31 2:02.97
BYBEE Cody (M) 0.28 24.68 53.24 2:56.21
COOK Julia (W) 0.41 26.76 55.88 3:52.09
3 3 4 RUS - Russian Federation 3:53.91 2.67
AVDEEVA Anastasiia (W) 0.69 30.06 1:01.54 1:01.54
GERASIMENKO Vladislav (M) 0.27 29.27 1:01.77 2:03.31
LOBOVA Sofya (W) 0.22 27.96 1:00.64 3:03.95
KARASEYV Gleb (M) 0.41 23.64 49.96 3:53.91
4 2 7 GBR - Great Britain 3:53.97 2.73
WILLIAMS Brodie (M) 0.64 27.54 56.71 56.71
GUYE-JOHNSON Annabel (W) 0.25 33.46 1:09.35 2:06.06
PETERS Jacob (M) 0.49 24.72 53.22 2:59.28
ANDERSON Freya (W) 0.36 26.57 54.69 3:563.97
5 2 5 IRL -lIreland 3:54.12 2.88
FERGUSON Conor (M) 0.47 26.23 55.30 55.30
MC SHARRY Mona Lucille (W) 0.32 30.92 1:06.88 2:02.18
WALSHE Ellen (W) 0.45 28.83 1:01.87 3:04.05
POWELL Robert (M) 0.30 23.81 50.07 3:54.12
6 3 5 GER - Germany 3:54.26 3.02
TOBEHN Maya Nadine (W) 0.67 30.53 1:02.85 1:02.85
KUHN Wassili (M) 0.20 28.27 1:01.10 2:03.95
FRIESE Jan Eric (M) 0.24 24.96 53.65 2:57.60
KOHLER Angelina (W) 0.26 26.82 56.66 3:54.26
7 3 8 ITA -ltaly 3:54.27 3.03
QUAGLIERI Tania (W) 0.61 30.20 1:03.03 1:03.03
MARTINENGHI Nicolo (M) 0.36 28.33 1:00.83 2:03.86
BURDISSO Federico (M) 0.03 24.75 53.81 2:57.67
MASCIOPINTO Maria Ginevra (W) 0.20 27.03 56.60 3:54.27
8 2 3 BRA - Brazil 3:54.80 3.56
GOELIJ Fernanda (W) 0.50 30.01 1:01.96 1:01.96
PUMPUTIS Caio (M) 0.08 29.37 1:02.21 2:04.17
GONCHE Matheus (M) 0.36 25.42 53.94 2:58.11
RAURICH Rafaela (W) 0.42 27.16 56.69 3:54.80
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Results Summary

EVENT NUMBER 14

Heats
Rank Heat Lane NAT/Name R.T. 50m 100m Time Time
Behind
9 2 4 AUS - Australia 3:56.13 4.89
JONES Taj (M) 0.61 27.33 56.81 56.81
STUBBLETY-COOK Zac (M) 0.18 28.55 1:00.72 1:57.53
STOVGAARD Tanya (W) 0.42 28.12 1:02.51 3:00.04
HORWOOD Jemima (W) 0.21 27.00 56.09 3:56.13
10 3 3 POL - Poland 4:00.06 8.82
KAZMIERCZAK Kamil (M) 0.66 27.41 57.03 57.03
HALLMANN Weronika (W) 0.45 32.36 1:10.33 2:07.36
KOLODZIEJ Katarzyna (W) 0.28 28.75 1:02.48 3:09.84
OSTROWSKI Karol (M) 0.26 24.18 50.22 4:00.06
11 3 6 RSA - South Africa 4:00.89 9.65
VENTER Mariella (W) 0.66 30.13 1:02.62 1:02.62
HOULIE Michael (M) 0.48 28.16 1:02.15 2:04.77
COETZEE Dune (W) 0.49 29.58 1:03.26 3:08.03
VAN RENSBURG Anandt (M) 0.43 24.37 52.86 4:00.89
12 1 2 SVK - Slovakia 4:01.31 10.07
CERNEK Adam (M) 0.57 27.72 58.52 58.52
BENO Jozef (M) 0.09 28.70 1:02.60 2:01.12
POTOCKA Tamara (W) 0.45 29.06 1:01.72 3:02.84
BENKOVA Laura (W) 0.37 28.19 58.47 4:01.31
13 2 8 MEX - Mexico 4:02.47 11.23
MARISCAL Andrea (W) 0.62 31.17 1:04.16 1:04.16
PUENTE BUSTAMANTE Andres Eduardo (M) 0.39 29.98 1:04.19 2:08.35
GUEVARA HERNANDEZ Miriam Carolina (W) 0.52 28.79 1:02.28 3:10.63
CRUZ ZUNIGA Guillermo Ruben (M) 0.52 24.59 51.84 4:02.47
14 1 6 PUR - Puerto Rico 4:12.85 21.61
GUZMAN Celismar (W) 0.53 31.65 1:05.14 1:05.14
LUGO MOJICA Marissa Marie (W) 0.44 34.66 1:16.30 2:21.44
SOTO COLON Alexis Javier (M) 0.10 27.50 59.68 3:21.12
COLLAZO TORRES Jan Manuelle (M) 0.18 24.60 51.73 4:12.85
15 2 1 HON - Honduras 4:26.62 35.38
DIAZ Jose Noe (M) 0.67 30.86 1:03.92 1:03.92
VILORIO Angie (W) 0.77 37.57 1:20.08 2:24.00
BARAHONA Alejandro (M) 0.42 27.86 59.93 3:23.93
CWU Paola (W) 0.57 30.60 1:02.69 4:26.62
16 2 2 BOL - Bolivia 4:27.16 35.92
ALOISIO Valentina (W) 0.71 34.70 1:10.68 1:10.68
SZABO Miklos (M) 0.43 32.45 1:09.48 2:20.16
YANEZ Gabriel (M) 0.40 29.25 1:03.54 3:23.70
MORALES Tamara (W) -0.02 29.14 1:03.46 4:27.16
17 3 1 GUA - Guatemala 4:28.20 36.96
VANEGAS Yanci (W) 0.63 33.71 1:09.56 1:09.56
GALVEZ Sebastian (M) 0.42 35.13 1:13.77 2:23.33
PONCE Fernando (M) 0.42 28.84 1:01.06 3:24.39
ISMATUL Daila (W) 0.38 30.10 1:03.81 4:28.20
18 2 6 LIB - Lebanon 4:35.68 44.44
HAGE Dounia (W) 0.66 34.72 1:13.09 1:13.09
KABBARA Munzer Mark (M) 0.26 35.72 1:16.84 2:29.93
ALAM EDDINE Yasmine (W) 0.67 31.48 1:08.30 3:38.23
JRAB Mohamad (M) -0.02 27.32 57.45 4:35.68
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Event 14 Mixed 4x100m Medley Heats
24 AUG 2017 -11:39 4x100m 4-Nages Mixte Séries
Results Summary
EVENT NUMBER 14
Heats
Rank Heat Lane NAT/Name R.T. 50m 100m Time Time
Behind
19 1 5 PAR - Paraguay 4:36.14 44.90
CARPINELLI Micaela (W) 0.65 36.47 1:17.30 1:17.30
IDUATE Tobias (M) 0.06 32.67 1:09.64 2:26.94
ROMAN Cecilia (W) 0.57 32.40 1:12.32 3:39.26
VILLALBA Alejandro (M) 0.34 27.10 56.88 4:36.14
1 1 TAN - Tanzania DNS
1 3 PHI - Philippines DNS
CHUA Jexter Janzen (M)
GAVINO Raissa Regatta (W)
BARRETO Rafael (M)
RENNER Miranda Cristina (W)
1 4 MGL - Mongolia DNS
1 7 SRI - Sri Lanka DNS
KALUARACHCHI Vinoli (W)
SAMARAKOON Ramudi (W)
PEIRIS Dimuth Akalanka (M)
ABEYSINGHE Kyle (M)
3 2 FW - Fiji DNS
ROSS Netani (M)
VAKASAMA Taichi (M)
ROVA Rosemarie (W)
MARA Rokowati Senisalusalu (W)
Legend:
CR Championship record DNS Did not start Qualified for the next phase R.T. Reaction time
WJ  World Junior record WR World record
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